



2635

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1505	852995F 1	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(Short Non-Bigfoot) (Long Bigfoot)	
1	1506	835409T 1	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(Long Non-Bigfoot)(X-Long Bigfoot)	
2		835410T 2	MOUNT, Upper	2		
2		856157T	MOUNT, Upper	2	(Bigfoot)	
3	10	813691 1	SCREW, (M8 x .98)	4		
4		826276	BUMPER	1		
5	27	828816	GASKET	1		
6		828818 1	DRAIN PLUG	1		
7		853577T	COVER	1		
8	27	854617	GASKET	1		
9	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	8		
10	26	827947	SEAL	1		
11	32	852993	WATER TUBE	1	(Short)	
11	32	855260	WATER TUBE	1	(Long)	
11	32	855252	WATER TUBE	1	(Long Bigfoot)	
11	32	855253	WATER TUBE	1	(X-Long Bigfoot)	
12	26	827241 1	SEAL	1		
13	26	41365 1	OIL SEAL	1		
14		852432	SEAL	1		
15		856179	BRACKET	1		
16		856196	SLEEVE	1		
17		850862F 2	COVER	1	(Port)	
18		850863F 2	COVER	1	(Starboard)	
19	10	814776	ADJUSTING SCREW, (M6 x 55)	4		
20	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	4		
21		822421 1	BUMPER	2		
22	25	855299	GROMMET	1		
23		853963F 1	ADAPTOR	1	(Bigfoot)	
24	23	12009	BUSHING, (.31 x .45 x .50)	1	(Bigfoot)	
25	10	824071 10	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	1	(Bigfoot)	
26	10	824071 7	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2	(Bigfoot)	
27		825578A 1	RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
28	25	825579	O-RING	1		
29	17	82364M	PIN, Dowel	2		
30	22	68307	PLUG	1		